

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15566/2025

Rani Geetika Kumari W/o Late Thakur Arun Singh
-----Petitioner

Versus

Shivraj Singh Rathore S/o Tej Singh Rathore
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Deepak Bishnoi
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

13/10/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks a short accommodation.

Time prayed for is granted.

List the matter on 28.10.2025, as prayed.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J